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PACZKA:
COLLI:

BESTEHEND AUS COLLI1
SK£ADA SIÊ  z PACZKI1

Front:
1/1Korpus:Aussen Haveleiche Cognac Nb., innen Matera

Haveleiche Cognac MDF, Metallgestell graphit

m
3

kg

MODELL: MANHATTAN

40 23 VV 21
TYPE 21

66

0,575

Modell-Nr

Nr Modelu

DATUM:
SERIE NR:

DATA:
NR SERII:

GEW.:

VOL.:

KUBA.:

MASA.:

Werk:MM42

Zak³ad:MM42
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1

1
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NR 1 NR 2

x12
T1

5x39mm

+

x12
M1

f15x12mm

x14
W1

E3
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NR 4
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x1
T13

8x50 mm
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3x20 x4
P2

x8f20mm

C141

F15

x6

F33

3,5x13 x20
P13

x3

F12

x2

F12

U166

x3
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x2
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x6H=12
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X13
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